
SMATV Catalogue 161

Connectors

I.e.C. coaxial connectors

Item Code Type Copper plated ø mm Packaging

screw shielded 9.5 Pcs

SP1 290351 Cable connector - straight x x 100

SP5 290354 Cable connector - straight x x 100

Item Code Type Copper plated ø mm Packaging

screw shielded 9.5 Pcs

PR1 290451 Cable connector - straight x x 100

PR5

PR11

290454

290365

Cable connector - with screw

For  wall outlets - l shaped

x

x

x

x

50

50

PR11SP1 PR1SP5 PR5

PAS0042

Wall outlets TV + SAT + FM

*  D.C. pass: 500ma max.

PAS0032

wall outlets with FM + tV + sat outputs. 
terminal and pass-through versions available. pR3-10-DC 
allows DC to pass from OUt to IN and from sat to IN.

FeMale CONNeCtORs

Male CONNeCtORs

Item Code Output Connector type Bandwith MHz Tap loss dB Insertion loss dB Outlet type

PAS0032 pas0032
tV 
R 

sat* 

IeC female 
IeC male 
F female

5-68/120-862 
88-108 

950-2150
-

1.5 
2 
2

terminal 

PAS0032D* pas0032D
FM+DaB 

tV 
sat * 

IeC female 
IeC male 
F female

87-240 
5-68/260-862 

950 - 2300
-

1.5 
1.5 
2

terminal

PAS0032211 pas0032211
tV 
R 

sat* 

IeC female 
IeC male 
F female

5-68/120-862 
88-108 

950-2150
8

2 
4 
4

pass-through

PR3-10-DC 289795
tV 
R 

sat* 

IeC male 
IeC female 

F male

5-74/120-862 
87.5-108 
950-2150

10
3 

2.5 
3

pass-through

PAS0042 pas0042

tV 
R 

sat1* 
sat2* 

IeC female 
IeC male 
F female
F female

5-68/120-862 
88-108 

950-2150
950-2150

-

2.5 
2.5 
2 
3

terminal


