

Wall outlets TV + SAT + FM

|PAS0032

O

0 (

PAS0042

Wall outlets with FM + TV + SAT outputs. Terminal and pass-through versions available. PR3-10-DC allows DC to pass from OUT to IN and from SAT to IN.

Item	Code	Output	Connector type	Bandwith MHz	Tap loss dB	Insertion loss dB	Outlet type
PAS0032	PAS0032	TV R SAT*	IEC female IEC male F female	5-68/120-862 88-108 950-2150	-	1.5 2 2	Terminal
PAS0032D*	PAS0032D	FM+DAB TV SAT *	IEC female IEC male F female	87-240 5-68/260-862 950 - 2300	-	1.5 1.5 2	Terminal
PAS0032211	PAS0032211	TV R SAT*	IEC female IEC male F female	5-68/120-862 88-108 950-2150	8	2 4 4	Pass-through
PR3-10-DC	289795	TV R SAT*	IEC male IEC female F male	5-74/120-862 87.5-108 950-2150	10	3 2.5 3	Pass-through
PAS0042	PAS0042	TV R SAT1* SAT2*	IEC female IEC male F female F female	5-68/120-862 88-108 950-2150 950-2150	-	2.5 2.5 2 3	Terminal

* D.C. pass: 500mA max.

Connectors





SP1



SP5

PR1



PR5



MALE CONNECTORS

Item	Code	Туре	Copper plated		ø mm	Packaging
			screw	shielded	9.5	Pcs
SP1	290351	Cable connector - straight	×		×	100
SP5	290354	Cable connector - straight		×	×	100

FEMALE CONNECTORS

Item	Code	Туре	Copper plated		ø mm	Packaging
			screw	shielded	9.5	Pcs
PR1	290451	Cable connector - straight	×		×	100
PR5	290454	Cable connector - with screw		х	×	50
PR11	290365	For wall outlets - L shaped		×	×	50